
  Dark Mode  Font Size A- A A+
Skip to Main Content

English  1800-419-3436   helpdesk-gem[at]gov[dot]in  Need Help ? 

(https://gem.gov.in/)
Dashboard (https://mkp.gem.gov.in/dashboard) Market (https://mkp.gem.gov.in/market) Bids   

Push Button Procurement (https://bestprice.gem.gov.in/login)   Komal Yadav

HOME (HTTPS://MKP.GEM.GOV.IN/DASHBOARD)  /  BID FINALIZATION

BID DETAILS TECHNICAL EVALUATION FINANCIAL EVALUATION EVALUATION BID AWARDED

1. Bid Details

Bid Status: Active

Quantity: 9

Bid Validity (From End Date): 120
(Days)

Competent Authority Document: View

Bid Start Date / Time: 02-08-2024
12:18:53

Bid End Date / Time: 30-08-2024
14:00:00

Bid Opening Date / Time: 30-08-2024
14:30:00

Consignees / Reporting Officer /
Delivery Location(S)

EMD: Required Track EMD
(Https://Bidplus.Gem.Gov.In/Bidding/Track/Trackepbg/65849

Name: Komal Yadav Ministry: Ministry Of Defence Organisation: Mazagon Dock
Shipbuilders Limited

Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5109958 (/showbidDocument/6584940)

Buyer Details

23/08/2024, 14:42 GeM | Bid Finalization

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/buyer-bid-finalization/6584940 1/4



Corrigendum Details

Cancel Bid     Extend Bid     Edit Terms     Edit Pre Bid    

Address: Komal
Yadav,Buyer22.Mdsl.Mh@Gembuyer.In,
MAZAGON DOCK SHIPBUILDERS
LIMITED, DOCKYARD ROAD, MUMBAI -
400010,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,400
010,India

Department: Department Of Defence
Production

Office: Mumbai

Modified On: 2024-08-23 14:42:00 Bid extended to 2024-08-30 14:00:00

  Bid Opening Date : 2024-08-30
14:30:00

Modified On: 2024-08-14 14:01:25

Hash Value (Algorithm - SHA256):
fabc858c0c9541d2c3fde4ef23dcc803691df792a61c04718b25ab1f52b4ab09

 Download
(/bidding/buyer/showcorrigendumpdf/2747736/6584940)


23/08/2024, 14:42 GeM | Bid Finalization

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/buyer-bid-finalization/6584940 2/4



WEB INFO

Terms of Use
(https://gem.gov.in/termsCondition)

Website Policies
(https://gem.gov.in/websitePolicies)

Document Help
(https://gem.gov.in/help)

Site Map
(https://gem.gov.in/sitemap)

Web Information
Manager
(https://gem.gov.in/web-
information-manager)

ABOUT GeM

Introduction to GeM
(https://gem.gov.in/aboutus)

Statistics
(https://gem.gov.in/statistics)

Right to Information
(https://gem.gov.in/RTI)

Analytics
(https://sso.gem.gov.in/ARXSSO/oauth/login)

New on GeM
(https://gem.gov.in/new-
categories)

BRAND GeM
(https://gem.gov.in/brand-
gem)

NEWS & EVENTS

Newsroom
(https://gem.gov.in/media)

Gallery
(https://gem.gov.in/gallery)

Notifications
(https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/allnews)

CCM Schedule
(https://gem.gov.in/ccm_data)

Forums
(https://gem.gov.in/forum)

TESTIMONIALS
(HTTPS://GEM.GOV.IN/TESTIMONIAL_BUYERS)

RESOURCES

GeM Handbook
(https://assets-
bg.gem.gov.in/resources/pdf/GeM_handbook.pdf)

OM’s/Circulars
(https://gem.gov.in/support/government_oms_circulars)

Terms and Conditions
(https://gem.gov.in/support/terms_conditions)

Policies/Manuals
(https://gem.gov.in/support/buyers)

Miscellaneous
(https://gem.gov.in/support/miscellaneous)

MoUs
(https://gem.gov.in/mou)

TRAINING

LMS
(https://lms.gem.gov.in/)

Training Calendar
(https://gem.gov.in/training)

Training Module
(https://gem.gov.in/training/training_module)

Facilitators
(https://gem.gov.in/training/facilitators)

Download GeM Logo
(https://gem.gov.in/resources/images/download-
gem-logo.jpg)

NEED HELP?

FAQs
(https://gem.gov.in/userFaqs)

Video Guides
(https://gem.gov.in/training/videos/buy

Raise-a Ticket
(https://gem.gov.in/gemtickets/create)

Contact Us
(https://gem.gov.in/contactUs)

Careers
(https://gem.gov.in/landing/index/caree

 (http://commerce.gov.in/)   (https://msme.gov.in/)   (https://www.gst.gov.in/)

 (http://www.makeinindia.com/home)   (http://digitalindia.gov.in)   (https://www.comodo.com)

 (https://gem.gov.in/cppp)   (https://www.india.gov.in/)

 (https://assets-bg.gem.gov.in/resources/pdf/Application_Security_Test_Report_GeM_21122018.pdf)  (https://assets-

bg.gem.gov.in/resources/pdf/stqc.pdf)

© 2024 GeM All rights
reserved

Site operated and maintained by Managed Service Provider

23/08/2024, 14:42 GeM | Bid Finalization

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/buyer-bid-finalization/6584940 3/4



 (https://twitter.com/GeM_India) 

(https://www.facebook.com/govGeM/) 

(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC1LaBWVVZv3k23BZApfDlsQ)

 (https://www.linkedin.com/company/government--e--

marketplace-gem-?trk=biz-companies-cym) 

(https://www.slideshare.net/GeMProcurementReimag)

23/08/2024, 14:42 GeM | Bid Finalization

https://bidplus.gem.gov.in/buyer-bid-finalization/6584940 4/4


